INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6523

INSTITUTION NAME: GOVT. QUEEN MARY GRADUATE COLLEGE
CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6523-5-5-2958  FATIMA FAISAL FAISAL
6523-5-5-2959 TASMIA SAJAD SAJAD ALI

6523-5-5-2960
6523-5-5-2961
6523-5-5-2962
6523-5-6-2964
6523-5-6-2965
6523-5-6-2966
6523-5-6-2967
6523-5-6-2968
6523-5-6-2969
6523-5-6-2970
6523-5-6-2971
6523-5-6-2973
6523-5-6-2974
6523-5-6-2975
6523-5-6-2976
6523-5-6-2978
6523-5-6-2979
6523-5-6-2980
6523-5-6-2981
6523-5-6-2982
6523-5-6-2983
6523-5-6-2984
6523-5-6-2986
6523-5-6-2987
6523-5-6-2988
6523-5-6-2989
6523-5-6-2990
6523-5-6-2991
6523-5-6-2992
6523-5-6-2993
6523-5-6-2994
6523-5-7-2995

ALIYA REHAN
HIBA SAEED
MEERAB MOHSIN
AMNA IMRAN
FIZA TARIQ
TAEFIA ARSHAD
RIMSHA

ABEEHA RANA
KHADIJA ZAHID
AMEESHA AMIR
MAHNOOR lJAZ
MAHA KHURAM
ANABIA AWAIS
FATIMA SAEED
RAFIA AMEER
FARWA BATOOL
MAARIJ MINHAJ
MALAIKA USMAN
WANIA ADNAN
ZARMEENA IMTIAZ
AIMAN SHERAZ
WANIA

MASNAD FATIMA
MUQADAS ZAHID
TAYYABA TANVEER
MUSKAN AFTAB
HAMNA IRFAN
HAMDA NUMAN
NOOR-E-EMAN
YUSRA AMIR
ADEEBA FAISAL
JAVERIA MIR

MUHAMMAD REHAN
SAEED AHMED RIAZ
MOHSIN LIAQAT
IMRAN RIAZ

TARIQ HASSAN
ARSHAD ALI

WAJEED DAR

RANA MUHAMMAD
ZAHID MUHAMMAD
RANA AMIR
MUHAMMAD IJAZ AHMAD
KHURAM SHAHZAD
AWAIS FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AMEER ALl
AMIR RAZA
MINHAJ-UL-DIN AHMED
USMAN ILYAZ
ADNAN HAMEED
IMTIAZ AHMAD
SHERAZ ISHAQ
ISHTIAZ ZAHID
HUSNAIN MEHDI
ZAHID AHMAD
TANVEER AHMAD
AFTAB AHMAD

IRFAN AMEEN
NUMAN SHAIKAR
GHULAM MURTAZA
AMIR JAVED

FAISAL ABBAS
ABDULLAH MIR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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54
50
70
79
54
54
54
54
56
58
66
54
51
51
54
62
58
50
54
50
54
54
54
38
54
54
54
58
50
54
50
58
79
82

60.00%
55.56%
77.78%
87.78%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
62.22%
64.44%
73.33%
60.00%
56.67%
56.67%
60.00%
68.89%
64.44%
55.56%
60.00%
55.56%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
42.22%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
64.44%
55.56%
60.00%
55.56%
64.44%
87.78%
91.11%
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ROLL NO

6523-5-7-2996
6523-5-7-2997
6523-5-7-2998
6523-5-8-2999
6523-5-8-3001
6523-5-8-3003
6523-5-8-3004
6523-5-8-3006
6523-5-8-3008
6523-5-8-3009
6523-5-8-3010
6523-5-8-3011
6523-5-8-3012
6523-5-8-3013
6523-5-8-3014
6523-5-8-3015
6523-5-8-3029
6523-5-8-3030
6523-5-8-3031
6523-5-8-3032
6523-5-8-3033
6523-5-8-3034
6523-5-8-3035
6523-5-8-3036
6523-5-9-3016
6523-5-9-3017
6523-5-9-3018
6523-5-9-3019
6523-5-9-3020
6523-5-9-3021
6523-5-9-3022
6523-5-9-3023
6523-5-9-3024
6523-5-9-3025
6523-5-9-3026
6523-5-9-3027
6523-5-9-3028

6523-5-9-3037

STUDENT NAME
BISMA ATIF
HAJRAH AMJAD
HOOR-UL-AIN
MARIA MAZHAR
YUMNA AFIFA
IQRA IDREES
MUSFIRAH USMAN
EMAN IDREES
MEERAB IMRAN
EMAN HUMAYUN
ALISHBA IRFAN
ZAINAB ZAHID
SALEHA FAYYAZ
SARWAN FATIMA
EMAN IMRAN
AMNA AHMED
SAJJAL ASIM
ESHA SIDDIQUE
ZIRWA AMIR
ZONISH SAJJAD
HAYA FATIMA
KANZUL EIMAN AZEEM
MEERAB ADEEL
LARAIB MUNIR
UMAMA SAMI
IQRA

SUKAINA FATIMA
ASMA AHMED
TAYYABA AFTAB
MALIAKA HANIF
KANITA FATIMA
SAMEERA FAISAL
AIMAN MASOOD
MUNIBA TAHIR
MAREESHA ISMAEL
AMNA RASHID
ZARA NAWAZ

ISHA FATIMA

FATHER NAME

ATIF SUBHAN

AMIJAD QUYYUM
ABDULLAH MIR

MAZHAR

ADNAN DAR

IDREES AHMED
MUHAMMAD USMAN
IDREES AHMED
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
HUMAYUN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MALIK ZAHID
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD ABID HANIF
IMRAN MAIJEED
MUSTANSAR AHMED
ASIM CHOHAN

NAVEED AHMAD SIDDIQUE
AMIR BUTT
MUHAMMAD AFZAL SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD ADEEL
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
ADEEL IFTIKHAR

ABDUL MUNIR

SAMI ULLAH

AITZAZ AHSAN
MUHAMMAD SUHAIL
NADEEM AHMED

AFTAB AHMED
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD AMEER ALI
FAISAL

MASOOD MUFTI
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ISMAEL
RASHID IKRAM

CH. MUHAMMAD
SHAHNAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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62
58
50
66
70
66
66
54
51
58
71
58
66
70
70
70
78
78
70
78
79
90
83
66
58
50
50
58
58
58
58
58
58
46
58
58
58

62

68.89%
64.44%
55.56%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
60.00%
56.67%
64.44%
78.89%
64.44%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
86.67%
77.78%
86.67%
87.78%
100.00%
92.22%
73.33%
64.44%
55.56%
55.56%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
51.11%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%

68.89%
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ROLL NO

6523-5-9-3038
6523-5-9-3039
6523-5-9-3040
6523-5-9-3041
6523-5-9-3043
6523-5-9-3044
6523-5-9-3045
6523-5-9-3046
6523-5-9-3047
6523-5-9-3048
6523-5-9-3049
6523-5-9-3050
6523-5-9-3051
6523-5-9-3052
6523-5-9-3053

STUDENT NAME
SAMIA BABAR
ISHA IMRAN
ABBIYAN TAYYAB
MINAHIL REHMAN
FIZA KASHIF
IQRA SAJIAD
LAIBA IFTIKHAR
FASEEHA AHSAN
EMAN SHOUKAT
SUMANA NOOR
HANIA ARSHAD

AYESHA JAVED NAWAZ GULL

IFRA RAFIQ
RIBDAH TAHIR
IRFA IRFAN

FATHER NAME
FARHAN AKHTAR
IMRAN MUNIR
TAYYAB-UL-HUSSAIN
NAVEED -U-REHMAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
SAJJAD IKRAM
IFTIKHAR ZIA

SYED AHSAN FEHMI
SHOUKAT KHAN
MUHAMMAD QAZAFI
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
JAVED NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
TAHIR KHALEEQ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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62
83
62
62
62
58
56
62
71
62
54
62
62
62
62

TOTAL

68.89%
92.22%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
64.44%
62.22%
68.89%
78.89%
68.89%
60.00%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%

87
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